Kladden

Banilex

China-Kladden
» Farbe: schwarz mit roten Ecken
70 g/gm Papier, holzfrei

Produkt
China-Kladde

Ausfiihrung Format
blanko A4
A5
A6
kariert A4
A5
A6
A7
liniert A4
A5
A6

Grammatur
70 g/gm
70 g/gm
70 g/gm
70 g/qm
70 g/qm
70 g/gm
70 g/gm
70 g/gm
70 g/gm
70 g/gm

Symbolbild: China-Kladde

Blattanzahl
96 Blatt
96 Blatt
96 Blatt
96 Blatt
96 Blatt
96 Blatt
96 Blatt
96 Blatt
96 Blatt
96 Blatt

Farbe

schwarz / rot
schwarz / rot
schwarz / rot
schwarz / rot
schwarz / rot
schwarz / rot
schwarz / rot
schwarz / rot
schwarz / rot
schwarz / rot

VE Herstellernummer
100302831
100302832
100302833
100302815
100302817
100302816
100302822
100302814
100302813
100302825

11602

Bestellnummer
5401064
5401067
5401070
5401066
5401069
5401071
5401073
5401065
5401068
5401072
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